P2696
U2383
D7237
E3715
A4057

U6945
B6886
Q4280
Q1147
A5153

A
@ .
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 44 - 17th January 2025

£1000 WINNER
P4659 - Linda Graham

£10 WINNERS
Paul Newton U5125
Sharon Boyle V8795
Rod Stocks N3497
Ryan Colwell Q4077
Greg Broadhurst B1147
£5 WINNERS
Michael Molloy A2896
A Jackson N5986
C Flynn B8693
B Clark FA4242
M Phelan J6683

Sarah Galley
W P Matthews
Noreen Skinner
Alan Buckley
Christopher Worrall

Terry Watson
John Bates
Mr Vivek Kulkarni
S Sirisambhand
B & B Hygiene Ltd

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




