

WEEK 44 - 17th January 2025

£1000 WINNER P4659 - Linda Graham

£10 WINNERS

P2696	Paul Newton	U5125	Sarah Galley
U2383	Sharon Boyle	V8795	W P Matthews
D7237	Rod Stocks	N3497	Noreen Skinner
E3715	Ryan Colwell	Q4077	Alan Buckley
A4057	Greg Broadhurst	B1147	Christopher Worrall

£5 WINNERS

U6945	Michael Molloy	A2896	Terry Watson
B6886	A Jackson	N5986	John Bates
Q4280	C Flynn	B8693	Mr Vivek Kulkarni
Q1147	B Clark	F4242	S Sirisambhand
A5153	M Phelan	J6683	B & B Hygiene Ltd

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180 Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity) Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845